
Project Q & A’s 08/12/19 

 

Letting:  
Project: RMC 634725001 
CCSJ # 6347 25 001 
Highway: IH20 
County: Ector 
 

1. Question: Will Roadwork Ahead Signs be required at each 
location? Answer: Yes, Roadwork Ahead or Shoulder Work Ahead 
Signs will be required at each location. 

2. Question: Will a TMA be required at each location? 
Answer: Yes as stated in the pertaining TCP for that location. 
 


